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Proposed Coffee and Farm Shop
With Micro Brewery

Glamping Cabin, Site Mill Road, Stapleford

Proposed site plan

This drawing is not to be used for setting out all dimensions
to be checked by the contractor prior to commencing work

any discrepancies are to be referred to the design team.
Do not scale.

Copyright exists on this drawing and the
intellectual content.

FOOTPATH

living

bathroom

kitchen

dining

bedroom

bedroom

ST01
37.70

ST02
37.87

37.38

37.47

37.55

37.67

37.70

37.78

37.85
37.87

37.94

37.96

37
.97

37
.9

3

37.93
37.94

37.96
37.90

37.84 37.76 37.72

37.66

37.61

37.59
37.57

37.45

37.38
37.51

37.69

37.64

37.70

37.79

37.54
37.73

37.88
37.95

38.00
LP

FH
FH 38.10

38.12

38.12
SV

38
.1

1

38.14
38.10

SV
SV
SV

SV
SV

38.09

SV

38.00
BT

37.88
MH

37.99

SV
SV 37.87

37.69

37.72

37.75

37.69

37.54

37.41
MH

37.67
MH

38.02

38.09

46.63

43.41
Eaves

43.43

46.68

46.60

43.40

43.44

38.49

38.47

38.37

46.51

43.26
Eaves

42.60

ST03
37.68

Gate37.36

37.27

37.30

37.27

Gate

37.26
37.24

37.27

37.23

37.47

37.32

37.49

37.49
37.44

37.37

37.41

37.66

37.48

37.50

37.42

37.59

37.63
IC

37.5537.64

37.49

38.23

38.31

37.54

37.47

38.22

38.32

37.30

37.22

37.35

37.67

37.75

37.72

37.76

37.72

37.85

37.80

37.94

38.01

37.97 37.84

37.64

37
.3

7

36
.8

7
36

.8
9

36.89

37
.5

9

37
.6

1
37

.3
0

36.85
36.91

37.21
37.21

36
.9

4
37

.0
7

37.11

37
.5

6

37.64

37.26
37.38

37.37
37.31

37.66

36.86

37.70

36.85

37.60

37.26
37.3836.76

36.67

37.14
37.27

37.16

36.48

37.33

37.45

37.32
37.32

37.41

35.76

37.03

37.41

37
.4

2
37.58

37.52

37.59

37.37

37.56

37.6837.78
37.77

38.01
37.90

37.77 37.79

37.74
37.64

46.13

46.09

44.56
42.10

ST04
38.33

38.00

38.11

38
.1

3

38.15

38.21

38
.1

6
38

.0
9

37
.4

7
37

.4
2

38.18
38.07

37
.5

1

38.07

38.18

38.04

38.08

38.03
38.08

38.07

38.18

38.36
38.32

38.26

38.07

38.09
38.13 38.19

38.05

38.05

37.97

37.91

38.01 38.01

38
.0

0

37
.9

936
.4

8

36
.6

9

37
.9

3

38
.0

3

37
.9

2

37
.9

2

37
.9

2

38
.1

1

38.04 38.12 38.08

38.08 38.08

38.07

ST05
37.88

ST06
38.08

37.9238.06

37.90

37.89

37.92

38.13

37.91
37.81

37.82

37.79

37.6837.67

37.57

37.72

37.65

37.78

37.95

38
.0

2

36
.8

3

36
.7

6

37
.6

8

38.07
MH

36.72 36
.9

2

37
.6

9

37
.7

5

37
.7

7

36
.6

1

36
.6

1

37
.7

9

37
.9

536
.7

5

46.65

43.44

ToF

36.61

36.57

36.68

ST07
37.60

37.56
37.53

37.62
37.62

37.87

37.75

37.62

37.40

37.31

37.33
37.41

37.58

37.56

38.33

38.41

38.11 38.19

38.88

38.47

39.07

38.35
38.37

G

TH

Ridge

G

Ridge

Ridge

Ridge

Eaves

Gate

Eaves

Eaves

Eaves

TH

TH

Ridge

Ridge

Ridge

Eaves

G

PIPE

PIPE

40.10

Ridge
Eaves

Pipe

Kerb

Kerb

Tarm
ac Footpath

Tarmac Footpath
D/K

D/K

D/K

D/K

Kerb

Kerb

Panel Fence

Brick W
all

Panel Fence

C
ontainer

C
ontainer

C
oncrete

Panel Fence

Panel Fence

P/
W

 F
en

ce

To
p 

of
 B

an
k

To
p 

of
 B

an
k

P/
W

 F
en

ce

H
er

as
 F

en
ce

P/W Fence

To
p 

of
 B

an
k

Container

C
on

ta
in

er

Heras Fence

P/
W

 F
en

ce

Top of Bank

To
p 

of
 B

an
k

H
eras Fence

To
p 

of
 B

an
k

B
ot

to
m

 o
f B

an
k

Top of Bank
Bottom

 of Bank

H
eras Fence

C
oncrete

Grass

Brick Headwall

Brick Paving

Unsurfaced

Unsurfaced

Unsurfaced

Unsurfaced

Unsurfaced Unsurfaced

Unsurfaced

Overgrown

M
  I  L  L     R

  O
  A  D

D
ITC

H

D
IT

C
H

43.44

46.65

43.44
Eaves

Ridge

Eaves43.44

46.65

43.44Eaves

Ridge

Eaves 43.44

46.65

43.44
Eaves

Ridge

Eaves

Office

RI
VE

R 
ER

EW
A

SH

171819202122232425

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

6800

60
00

6000

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

5000 carriageway

operational parking

operational parking

operational parking

1314

600

Sto
re

Sto
re

T
ILL Servery

Fo
o

d
 p

rep

&
W

ash up

Farm
 sho

p

T
ILL

male

female

assist

C
o

ld
store

T
ILL

C
ab

in suite p
arking

Pub
lic sp

ace 134sq
.m

.

6000

+ 37.82

+ 37.94

+ 38.09

+ 38.32

+ 38.46

+ 38.47

+ 38.34

+38.25

38.02

+39.92

+ 37.81

+ 37.80

liv
in

g

ba
th

ro
omkit

ch
en

di
ni

ng

bedroom

bedroom

liv
in

g

ba
th

ro
omkit

ch
en

di
ni

ng

bedroom

bedroom

living/sleeping area

bathroom

kitchendining

living/sleeping area

bathroom

kitchendining

living/sleeping area

bathroom

kitchendining

living/sleeping area

bathroomkitchen
dining

living/sleeping area

bathroom

kitchen
dining

living/sleeping area

bathroomkitchen
dining

1:200 Site plan

Xgrid and retained 
gravel porous surface

grass margin

screen planting

existing hawthorn hedge 
reinforced

existing 2m high close 
boarded ftimber fence
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A    14/7/19     Redrawn to reflect comments from 
 pre-application advice

existing hawthorn 
hedge reinforced

Xgrid grassed surface for 
baggage drop off/collect to 
units

existing fence line

existing refuse area

existing 2m high close 
boarded ftimber fence

existing 2m high close 
boarded ftimber fence

access drive width 
increased to allow 2 
cars to pass

close boarded fence 
re-aligned to facilitate a 1.8m 
pedestrian path into the site.

new 2m x 2m pedestrian 
visibility splay

existing hard yard 
surface scrapped and 
topsoiled for grassing

refer to drawing 
3457/05E  for cabin 
plans

refuse

Existing gate access on 
to footpath

B    1/11/19     Levels added to cabin suite site

150mm Griggion Green Welsh gravel 
rolled with tanalised timber edging and 
stakes to form sitting area

Xgrid grassed surface for 
baggage drop off/collect to 
units

150mm Griggion Green Welsh gravel 
rolled with tanalised timber edging and 
stakes to form sitting area

Xgrid grassed surface for 
baggage drop off/collect to 
units

C    5/11/19    X-grid drop off path moved to east, Cabin 
suite plans added, porous gravel sitting out
area added. Screen planting increased.

D   14/11/19   4 cabin suites omitted and 2 de-luxe cabins 
added


